
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/05/2024
                 ========== BOYS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    48  Marquette                                   (17:37.6  88:07.8 1:02.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Charlie Kwiatt          9    17:08.6
  2      4  Ezra Sanchez            10   17:17.9
  3      5  Simon Keehn             10   17:19.3
  4     18  Micah Deibert           9    18:10.5
  5     19  Colin More O'Ferra      10   18:11.5
  6   ( 20) Oliver Johnsen          10   18:12.1
  7   ( 24) Eliot Johnsen           10   18:21.1

  2.    63  Neenah                                      (17:44.7  88:43.1 1:09.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Finn Lettau             12   17:08.5
  2      8  Jackson Holzheu         11   17:24.4
  3     10  Nathan Johnson          12   17:40.1
  4     21  Isaac Rangel            9    18:12.5
  5     23  Gideon Benner           11   18:17.6
  6   ( 25) Zane Sano-Giles         12   18:25.3
  7   ( 52) Jace Ostermeier         12   19:04.9

  3.    87  Madison La Follette                         (17:51.2  89:15.7 1:44.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  James Kujak-Ford        12   17:15.0
  2      6  Ryder Dacko             12   17:22.0
  3      7  Griffin Roesken         10   17:24.3
  4     22  Oliver Anderson-Del     10   18:15.4
  5     49  Phoenix Mittag          10   18:59.0
  6   ( 98) Will Cogdill            10   19:51.8
  7   (107) Will Glassman           11   20:06.4

  4.   131  Brookfield East                             (18:14.5  91:12.4 1:40.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Rohan Sharma            11   17:28.5
  2     12  Benjamin Botsch         11   17:44.1
  3     15  Andrew Balistreri       11   18:08.7
  4     37  Samuel Engbers          9    18:42.4
  5     58  Jacob Lindert           10   19:08.7
  6   ( 71) Nathan Meyers           12   19:21.5
  7   (100) Christopher Kosfeld     9    19:55.1

  5.   163  West Bend West                              (18:28.2  92:20.6 1:28.5)
==========================================================
  1     11  Adam Hasenstein         12   17:43.9
  2     16  Matthew Krawzik         11   18:09.0
  3     17  Cole Novales            9    18:09.4
  4     55  Alex Lukaszewicz        12   19:05.9
  5     64  Colin Healey            11   19:12.4
  6   ( 78) Ronan Novales           9    19:25.3
  7   ( 96) Teagan Ongert           11   19:50.6

  6.   168  Muskego                                     (18:37.7  93:08.1 0:51.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Mason Marschman         12   18:03.7
  2     31  Oscar Roloff            10   18:36.2
  3     34  Tyler Picciolo          9    18:38.9
  4     43  Brennen Saldivar        12   18:53.9
  5     47  Matt Stark              10   18:55.4
  6   ( 84) John Mesich             10   19:33.7
  7   ( 85) Youseph Badr            11   19:33.8

  7.   210  Pewaukee                                    (18:48.6  94:02.9 1:31.9)
==========================================================
  1     14  Thomas Cutler           11   18:07.1



  2     28  Miles Grossklaus        9    18:32.0
  3     40  Bryce Malehorn          10   18:52.2
  4     41  Nathan Jung             9    18:52.6
  5     87  Nathan Rzepka           9    19:39.0
  6   (103) Dante Tripathi          12   19:58.3
  7   (109) Mason Berger            10   20:09.2

  8.   211  Cedarburg                                   (18:49.1  94:05.1 0:32.2)
==========================================================
  1     32  Joey Birdsall           9    18:37.9
  2     35  Thomas Strickland       11   18:39.2
  3     39  Mick Pendzick           10   18:43.8
  4     45  Ethan Magalen           12   18:54.1
  5     60  Xavier Kwaterski        10   19:10.1
  6   ( 72) Charlie Young           10   19:21.8
  7   ( 99) Hans Holzbauer          9    19:54.0

  9.   236  Homestead                                   (18:57.1  94:45.3 0:27.7)
==========================================================
  1     33  Will Simon              11   18:38.3
  2     42  Miguel Sertsios         10   18:52.9
  3     50  Evan Rench              10   19:02.2
  4     54  Artyom Krivtsanov       10   19:05.9
  5     57  Dino Dhaliwal           12   19:06.0
  6   ( 67) Andrew Schlintz         9    19:14.5
  7   ( 93) Mik Gorokhovsky         10   19:47.9

 10.   251  Sussex Hamilton                             (18:58.8  94:53.8 0:42.4)
==========================================================
  1     30  Fletcher Verheyen       10   18:35.4
  2     46  Bodhi Williamson        9    18:55.2
  3     48  Kevin Kidd              9    18:55.5
  4     59  Jacob Chmielewski       9    19:09.9
  5     68  Brayden Vergin          9    19:17.8
  6   ( 70) Jacob Bartzen           10   19:20.2
  7   ( 95) Eli Bilstad             9    19:50.1

 11.   274  Arrowhead                                   (19:03.1  95:15.5 0:49.0)
==========================================================
  1     27  Jonas Zhang             12   18:29.4
  2     53  John Paul Moen          10   19:05.0
  3     62  Cole Sullivan           11   19:10.8
  4     63  Carson Becker           10   19:11.9
  5     69  Nathan Mazzone          10   19:18.4
  6   ( 75) Elliot Duty             10   19:23.4
  7   ( 81) Benji Haworth           12   19:28.4

 12.   286  Germantown                                  (19:03.8  95:19.0 0:55.5)
==========================================================
  1     29  Ethan Galle             10   18:32.7
  2     36  Liam Paruch             10   18:41.2
  3     65  Tyler Oertel            12   19:12.8
  4     76  Hunter Erdman           11   19:24.1
  5     80  Andrew Reineck          12   19:28.2
  6   ( 83) Zachary Prescott        11   19:32.7
  7   (101) Ben Armstrong           9    19:55.6

 13.   323  Janesville Craig                            (19:12.7  96:03.2 1:13.9)
==========================================================
  1     26  Jacob Zas               9    18:27.6
  2     56  Nicholas Mullen         10   19:05.9
  3     74  Ben Williams            10   19:23.1
  4     77  Austin Lilly            11   19:25.1
  5     90  Jack Dostal             12   19:41.5
  6   ( 91) Dominick Ferrari        10   19:45.0
  7   (105) Aiden English           12   20:05.1

 14.   413  Brookfield Central                          (19:35.1  97:55.1 1:32.6)
==========================================================



  1     38  Cody Mentjes            12   18:43.2
  2     73  Jaxon Mueller           11   19:21.9
  3     86  Vish Chouchan           11   19:34.8
  4    104  Miles McMath            11   19:59.4
  5    112  Max Strangberg          9    20:15.8
  6   (115) Owen McCarty            11   20:37.6
  7   (116) Ben Cai                 9    20:46.1

 15.   430  Kettle Moraine                              (19:39.6  98:17.6 1:08.1)
==========================================================
  1     51  Brady Hartmann          11   19:03.2
  2     79  Brady Lammert           12   19:27.8
  3     88  Ryan Keller             12   19:39.2
  4    102  Zachary Harris          9    19:56.1
  5    110  Henry Stabelfeldt       10   20:11.3
  6   (124) Holden Dierks           10   21:26.5
  7   (128) Matthew Schoen          10   21:51.1

 16.   445  Whitefish Bay                               (20:00.4  100:01.8 2:53.6)
==========================================================
  1     44  Anthony Agostini        12   18:54.0
  2     66  Ilkka Leinonen          12   19:13.7
  3     94  Charles Mitchell        11   19:48.9
  4    114  Evan May                11   20:17.6
  5    127  Tony Lin                11   21:47.6
  6   (134) Jp Sullivan             12   23:01.6
  7   (139) Oliver Henika           10   24:24.9

 17.   497  Mukwonago                                   (20:09.4  100:47.0 2:13.4)
==========================================================
  1     61  Eli Roeder              10   19:10.5
  2     97  Ben Savatski            12   19:51.3
  3    106  Marcus Schledewitz      9    20:06.3
  4    111  Ethan Scherbarth        9    20:15.0
  5    122  Keo Severson            10   21:23.9
  6   (123) Elijah Smith            11   21:25.7
  7   (126) Nicholas Riedel         10   21:30.7

 18.   524  Wauwatosa East                              (20:23.9  101:59.4 2:47.0)
==========================================================
  1     82  Gavin Gardiner          9    19:31.4
  2     92  Eli Marble              10   19:46.7
  3    108  Dylan Sherman           9    20:07.1
  4    113  Orson Dutmer            9    20:15.8
  5    129  Jacques Bellot          9    22:18.4
  6   (130) Calvin Michaud          10   22:20.9
  7   (135) Kade Lubner             11   23:04.7

 19.   603  University School of Milwaukee              (21:48.7  109:03.5 4:30.6)
==========================================================
  1     89  Ishaan Naik             10   19:40.6
  2    121  Matthew Freeman         12   21:17.0
  3    125  Karthik Ramanujam       12   21:30.1
  4    131  Jason Kemp II           9    22:24.6
  5    137  Henry Birchall          10   24:11.2
  6   (138) Neil Sachdev            12   24:20.0
  7   (140) Felix Resch             10   27:35.4

 20.   606  Brookfield Academy                          (21:22.9  106:54.2 2:05.1)
==========================================================
  1    117  Quentin Justin          10   20:46.1
  2    118  Arnold Kellogg          9    20:57.4
  3    119  Abinair Samuel          9    21:08.1
  4    120  Paul He                 9    21:11.4
  5    132  Erich Boelter           11   22:51.2
  6   (133) Neil D'Souza            9    22:52.3
  7   (136) Jacky Jai               10   23:42.3
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    1    1 Finn Lettau        12   Neenah                       17:08.5  5:32 
    2    2 Charlie Kwiatt     9    Marquette                    17:08.6  5:32 
    3    3 James Kujak-Ford   12   Madison La Follette          17:15.0  5:34 
    4    4 Ezra Sanchez       10   Marquette                    17:17.9  5:35 
    5    5 Simon Keehn        10   Marquette                    17:19.3  5:35 
    6    6 Ryder Dacko        12   Madison La Follette          17:22.0  5:36 
    7    7 Griffin Roesken    10   Madison La Follette          17:24.3  5:37 
    8    8 Jackson Holzheu    11   Neenah                       17:24.4  5:37 
    9    9 Rohan Sharma       11   Brookfield East              17:28.5  5:38 
   10   10 Nathan Johnson     12   Neenah                       17:40.1  5:42 
   11   11 Adam Hasenstein    12   West Bend West               17:43.9  5:43 
   12   12 Benjamin Botsch    11   Brookfield East              17:44.1  5:43 
   13   13 Mason Marschman    12   Muskego                      18:03.7  5:49 
   14   14 Thomas Cutler      11   Pewaukee                     18:07.1  5:50 
   15   15 Andrew Balistreri  11   Brookfield East              18:08.7  5:51 
   16   16 Matthew Krawzik    11   West Bend West               18:09.0  5:51 
   17   17 Cole Novales       9    West Bend West               18:09.4  5:51 
   18   18 Micah Deibert      9    Marquette                    18:10.5  5:51 
   19   19 Colin More O'ferra 10   Marquette                    18:11.5  5:52 
   20   20 Oliver Johnsen     10   Marquette                    18:12.1  5:52 
   21   21 Isaac Rangel       9    Neenah                       18:12.5  5:52 
   22   22 Oliver Anderson-De 10   Madison La Follette          18:15.4  5:53 
   23   23 Gideon Benner      11   Neenah                       18:17.6  5:54 
   24   24 Eliot Johnsen      10   Marquette                    18:21.1  5:55 
   25      Kenny Maciolek     11   Marquette                    18:24.0  5:56 
   26   25 Zane Sano-Giles    12   Neenah                       18:25.3  5:56 
   27      Brady Cavanaugh    10   Marquette                    18:26.5  5:57 
   28      Ethan Rutkowski    9    Marquette                    18:26.5  5:57 
   29      Thomas Petrucci    10   Marquette                    18:27.4  5:57 
   30   26 Jacob Zas          9    Janesville Craig             18:27.6  5:57 
   31      Dermot More O'ferr 12   Marquette                    18:28.3  5:57 
   32      Will Minessale     9    Marquette                    18:28.9  5:57 
   33   27 Jonas Zhang        12   Arrowhead                    18:29.4  5:58 
   34   28 Miles Grossklaus   9    Pewaukee                     18:32.0  5:58 
   35      Connor Meier       10   Marquette                    18:32.4  5:59 
   36   29 Ethan Galle        10   Germantown                   18:32.7  5:59 
   37   30 Fletcher Verheyen  10   Sussex Hamilton              18:35.4  5:59 
   38   31 Oscar Roloff       10   Muskego                      18:36.2  6:00 
   39   32 Joey Birdsall      9    Cedarburg                    18:37.9  6:00 
   40   33 Will Simon         11   Homestead                    18:38.3  6:00 
   41   34 Tyler Picciolo     9    Muskego                      18:38.9  6:01 
   42   35 Thomas Strickland  11   Cedarburg                    18:39.2  6:01 
   43   36 Liam Paruch        10   Germantown                   18:41.2  6:01 
   44   37 Samuel Engbers     9    Brookfield East              18:42.4  6:02 
   45   38 Cody Mentjes       12   Brookfield Central           18:43.2  6:02 
   46   39 Mick Pendzick      10   Cedarburg                    18:43.8  6:02 
   47      William Menefee    12   Marquette                    18:48.7  6:04 
   48   40 Bryce Malehorn     10   Pewaukee                     18:52.2  6:05 
   49   41 Nathan Jung        9    Pewaukee                     18:52.6  6:05 
   50   42 Miguel Sertsios    10   Homestead                    18:52.9  6:05 
   51      Sloan Pike         10   Marquette                    18:53.4  6:05 
   52   43 Brennen Saldivar   12   Muskego                      18:53.9  6:05 
   53   44 Anthony Agostini   12   Whitefish Bay                18:54.0  6:05 
   54   45 Ethan Magalen      12   Cedarburg                    18:54.1  6:06 
   55   46 Bodhi Williamson   9    Sussex Hamilton              18:55.2  6:06 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                Arrowhead Inviational
                                     Hartland, WI
                           Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                      10/05/2024
                            ========== Boys JV ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Bobby Koehne       12   Marquette                    18:55.3  6:06 
   57   47 Matt Stark         10   Muskego                      18:55.4  6:06 
   58   48 Kevin Kidd         9    Sussex Hamilton              18:55.5  6:06 
   59   49 Phoenix Mittag     10   Madison La Follette          18:59.0  6:07 
   60      Braden Shambarger  12   Marquette                    19:02.0  6:08 
   61   50 Evan Rench         10   Homestead                    19:02.2  6:08 
   62   51 Brady Hartmann     11   Kettle Moraine               19:03.2  6:08 
   63   52 Jace Ostermeier    12   Neenah                       19:04.9  6:09 
   64   53 John Paul Moen     10   Arrowhead                    19:05.0  6:09 
   65   54 Artyom Krivtsanov  10   Homestead                    19:05.9  6:09 
   66   55 Alex Lukaszewicz   12   West Bend West               19:05.9  6:09 
   67   56 Nicholas Mullen    10   Janesville Craig             19:05.9  6:09 
   68   57 Dino Dhaliwal      12   Homestead                    19:06.0  6:09 
   69   58 Jacob Lindert      10   Brookfield East              19:08.7  6:10 
   70   59 Jacob Chmielewski  9    Sussex Hamilton              19:09.9  6:11 
   71   60 Xavier Kwaterski   10   Cedarburg                    19:10.1  6:11 
   72      Ryan Bindl         11   Marquette                    19:10.1  6:11 
   73   61 Eli Roeder         10   Mukwonago                    19:10.5  6:11 
   74   62 Cole Sullivan      11   Arrowhead                    19:10.8  6:11 
   75   63 Carson Becker      10   Arrowhead                    19:11.9  6:11 
   76   64 Colin Healey       11   West Bend West               19:12.4  6:11 
   77   65 Tyler Oertel       12   Germantown                   19:12.8  6:12 
   78   66 Ilkka Leinonen     12   Whitefish Bay                19:13.7  6:12 
   79   67 Andrew Schlintz    9    Homestead                    19:14.5  6:12 
   80      Lewis Orchard      9    Neenah                       19:16.4  6:13 
   81   68 Brayden Vergin     9    Sussex Hamilton              19:17.8  6:13 
   82   69 Nathan Mazzone     10   Arrowhead                    19:18.4  6:13 
   83      Patrick Menefee    9    Marquette                    19:19.3  6:14 
   84      Will Priestaf      9    Marquette                    19:19.6  6:14 
   85      Isaac Neumann      10   Marquette                    19:19.9  6:14 
   86      Jack Boschert      10   Marquette                    19:20.1  6:14 
   87   70 Jacob Bartzen      10   Sussex Hamilton              19:20.2  6:14 
   88      Joe Schreiner      10   Marquette                    19:20.6  6:14 
   89      Logan West         10   Neenah                       19:21.2  6:14 
   90   71 Nathan Meyers      12   Brookfield East              19:21.5  6:14 
   91   72 Charlie Young      10   Cedarburg                    19:21.8  6:14 
   92   73 Jaxon Mueller      11   Brookfield Central           19:21.9  6:14 
   93   74 Ben Williams       10   Janesville Craig             19:23.1  6:15 
   94   75 Elliot Duty        10   Arrowhead                    19:23.4  6:15 
   95   76 Hunter Erdman      11   Germantown                   19:24.1  6:15 
   96      Timmy Brienza      12   Marquette                    19:24.4  6:15 
   97   77 Austin Lilly       11   Janesville Craig             19:25.1  6:15 
   98   78 Ronan Novales      9    West Bend West               19:25.3  6:16 
   99   79 Brady Lammert      12   Kettle Moraine               19:27.8  6:16 
  100   80 Andrew Reineck     12   Germantown                   19:28.2  6:16 
  101   81 Benji Haworth      12   Arrowhead                    19:28.4  6:17 
  102      Michael Maciolek   11   Marquette                    19:30.3  6:17 
  103      Robert Pakulski    10   Marquette                    19:31.1  6:17 
  104   82 Gavin Gardiner     9    Wauwatosa East               19:31.4  6:18 
  105   83 Zachary Prescott   11   Germantown                   19:32.7  6:18 
  106   84 John Mesich        10   Muskego                      19:33.7  6:18 
  107   85 Youseph Badr       11   Muskego                      19:33.8  6:18 
  108   86 Vish Chouchan      11   Brookfield Central           19:34.8  6:19 
  109   87 Nathan Rzepka      9    Pewaukee                     19:39.0  6:20 
  110   88 Ryan Keller        12   Kettle Moraine               19:39.2  6:20 
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  111      Davis Murray       9    Arrowhead                    19:39.8  6:20 
  112   89 Ishaan Naik        10   University School of Milwauk 19:40.6  6:20 
  113   90 Jack Dostal        12   Janesville Craig             19:41.5  6:21 
  114   91 Dominick Ferrari   10   Janesville Craig             19:45.0  6:22 
  115   92 Eli Marble         10   Wauwatosa East               19:46.7  6:22 
  116   93 Mik Gorokhovsky    10   Homestead                    19:47.9  6:23 
  117   94 Charles Mitchell   11   Whitefish Bay                19:48.9  6:23 
  118   95 Eli Bilstad        9    Sussex Hamilton              19:50.1  6:24 
  119   96 Teagan Ongert      11   West Bend West               19:50.6  6:24 
  120      Rueben Pike        11   Marquette                    19:50.9  6:24 
  121      Nicholas Nelson    10   Sussex Hamilton              19:51.1  6:24 
  122      Noah Konshak       10   Sussex Hamilton              19:51.2  6:24 
  123   97 Ben Savatski       12   Mukwonago                    19:51.3  6:24 
  124   98 Will Cogdill       10   Madison La Follette          19:51.8  6:24 
  125      Trevor Benson      10   Sussex Hamilton              19:52.8  6:24 
  126   99 Hans Holzbauer     9    Cedarburg                    19:54.0  6:25 
  127  100 Christopher Kosfel 9    Brookfield East              19:55.1  6:25 
  128  101 Ben Armstrong      9    Germantown                   19:55.6  6:25 
  129  102 Zachary Harris     9    Kettle Moraine               19:56.1  6:25 
  130  103 Dante Tripathi     12   Pewaukee                     19:58.3  6:26 
  131  104 Miles McMath       11   Brookfield Central           19:59.4  6:27 
  132      Seth Johnson       12   Neenah                       19:59.5  6:27 
  133      Carson Finch       9    Neenah                       19:59.5  6:27 
  134      Jonah Vetter       10   Brookfield East              20:00.3  6:27 
  135      Noah Sullivan      10   Brookfield East              20:00.5  6:27 
  136      Anthony Bourke     9    Sussex Hamilton              20:01.5  6:27 
  137      Pablo Catorce      11   Arrowhead                    20:02.8  6:28 
  138      Oscar Castaneda    10   Marquette                    20:03.7  6:28 
  139  105 Aiden English      12   Janesville Craig             20:05.1  6:28 
  140  106 Marcus Schledewitz 9    Mukwonago                    20:06.3  6:29 
  141  107 Will Glassman      11   Madison La Follette          20:06.4  6:29 
  142  108 Dylan Sherman      9    Wauwatosa East               20:07.1  6:29 
  143  109 Mason Berger       10   Pewaukee                     20:09.2  6:30 
  144      George Davis       11   Pewaukee                     20:09.2  6:30 
  145      Theo Schilling     12   Janesville Craig             20:09.9  6:30 
  146      Alexander Baur     11   Muskego                      20:10.7  6:30 
  147  110 Henry Stabelfeldt  10   Kettle Moraine               20:11.3  6:30 
  148      Nils Rimer         11   Pewaukee                     20:11.6  6:30 
  149      Drew Collins       10   Marquette                    20:12.9  6:31 
  150      Jack Gabrys        9    Pewaukee                     20:13.5  6:31 
  151      Ethan Werkowski    12   Muskego                      20:13.6  6:31 
  152      Brady Johnson      10   West Bend West               20:14.5  6:31 
  153      Finn Daily         10   Marquette                    20:14.8  6:31 
  154  111 Ethan Scherbarth   9    Mukwonago                    20:15.0  6:32 
  155  112 Max Strangberg     9    Brookfield Central           20:15.8  6:32 
  156  113 Orson Dutmer       9    Wauwatosa East               20:15.8  6:32 
  157      Alistair Dickman   9    Janesville Craig             20:16.2  6:32 
  158      Andrew Volm        12   Marquette                    20:16.9  6:32 
  159      Jensen Rodriguez   12   Neenah                       20:17.1  6:32 
  160  114 Evan May           11   Whitefish Bay                20:17.6  6:32 
  161      Oliver Slane       10   West Bend West               20:18.6  6:33 
  162      Miles Beisbier     10   West Bend West               20:18.9  6:33 
  163      Miles Jones-Sato   9    Janesville Craig             20:20.7  6:33 
  164      Logan Ziegler      11   Arrowhead                    20:21.5  6:34 
  165      Ayush Dwivedi      12   Brookfield East              20:22.0  6:34 
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  166      Urban Mich         10   Sussex Hamilton              20:23.1  6:34 
  167      Max Reinheimer     9    West Bend West               20:24.3  6:35 
  168      Paddy McGartland   11   Marquette                    20:25.3  6:35 
  169      Finn Barker        10   Cedarburg                    20:25.9  6:35 
  170      Desmond Leroy      9    Sussex Hamilton              20:29.4  6:36 
  171      Andrew Hopkins     9    Janesville Craig             20:30.4  6:37 
  172      Brogan Hirschi     11   Neenah                       20:34.5  6:38 
  173      Jacob Maguire      11   Neenah                       20:34.6  6:38 
  174      Gabe Goller        9    Marquette                    20:35.6  6:38 
  175      Drew Sabatke       10   Neenah                       20:36.6  6:39 
  176      Hogan Kolowrat     11   West Bend West               20:36.9  6:39 
  177      Finn Gilson        11   Pewaukee                     20:37.3  6:39 
  178  115 Owen McCarty       11   Brookfield Central           20:37.6  6:39 
  179      Jacob Tripp        9    Pewaukee                     20:38.6  6:39 
  180      Blake Yegge        9    Germantown                   20:39.3  6:39 
  181      Lincoln Stanley    9    Sussex Hamilton              20:39.9  6:40 
  182      Jeremiah Morrow    10   Germantown                   20:40.4  6:40 
  183      Stephen Nwatuobi   11   Cedarburg                    20:40.7  6:40 
  184      Anthony Nuchikat   9    Germantown                   20:41.2  6:40 
  185      Mohammad En Alvaro 10   Brookfield East              20:42.8  6:41 
  186      Liam Carlo         9    Sussex Hamilton              20:43.1  6:41 
  187      Ben Firchow        9    Madison La Follette          20:44.0  6:41 
  188  116 Ben Cai            9    Brookfield Central           20:46.1  6:42 
  189  117 Quentin Justin     10   Brookfield Academy           20:46.1  6:42 
  190      Will Kummer        9    Marquette                    20:47.2  6:42 
  191      Anthony Marose     12   Neenah                       20:48.6  6:42 
  192      Daniel Reis        9    Marquette                    20:49.9  6:43 
  193      Nathan Rogge       9    Cedarburg                    20:50.2  6:43 
  194      Manuel Gonzalez Va 12   Brookfield Central           20:51.2  6:43 
  195      Elijah Lesperance  12   Marquette                    20:52.5  6:44 
  196      Tyler Kirsch       11   Germantown                   20:52.8  6:44 
  197      Jacob Holtz        9    Brookfield East              20:53.6  6:44 
  198      Theodore Celikay   11   Brookfield East              20:53.8  6:44 
  199      Camden Brittnacher 12   Arrowhead                    20:54.4  6:44 
  200      Gavin Greig        9    Muskego                      20:55.1  6:44 
  201      Brody Iczkowski    10   Muskego                      20:55.6  6:45 
  202      Asa Martin         10   Arrowhead                    20:56.4  6:45 
  203  118 Arnold Kellogg     9    Brookfield Academy           20:57.4  6:45 
  204      Jacob Pfeiffer     9    Arrowhead                    20:59.1  6:46 
  205      Bryson Boettcher   9    Arrowhead                    20:59.7  6:46 
  206      Samuel Cole        9    Muskego                      21:01.1  6:46 
  207      Ethan Levenhagen   11   Pewaukee                     21:01.7  6:47 
  208      Noah Domagalski    9    Homestead                    21:02.2  6:47 
  209      Brayden Schneider  9    Pewaukee                     21:03.3  6:47 
  210      Hans Balles        9    Muskego                      21:04.0  6:47 
  211      Tobias Bauhs       9    Madison La Follette          21:05.5  6:48 
  212      Oliver Gruber      9    Neenah                       21:07.4  6:48 
  213  119 Abinair Samuel     9    Brookfield Academy           21:08.1  6:49 
  214      Mason Ritchie      11   Sussex Hamilton              21:10.2  6:49 
  215      Aleksandr Igumenov 9    Homestead                    21:10.8  6:49 
  216  120 Paul He            9    Brookfield Academy           21:11.4  6:50 
  217      Carl Hein          12   Neenah                       21:13.1  6:50 
  218      Bryan Jaimes       10   Janesville Craig             21:13.4  6:50 
  219      Aiden Burkheimer   12   Janesville Craig             21:14.0  6:51 
  220      Jackson Aumock     9    Janesville Craig             21:14.2  6:51 
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  221      Anderson Avila-Luo 10   Madison La Follette          21:15.3  6:51 
  222  121 Matthew Freeman    12   University School of Milwauk 21:17.0  6:52 
  223      Juan Munoz         9    Pewaukee                     21:17.8  6:52 
  224      Chase Schellinger  9    Germantown                   21:21.9  6:53 
  225      Andrew Semrad      10   Pewaukee                     21:21.9  6:53 
  226      Nitin Ayyappan     11   Arrowhead                    21:23.2  6:53 
  227      Will Sims          9    Muskego                      21:23.6  6:54 
  228  122 Keo Severson       10   Mukwonago                    21:23.9  6:54 
  229  123 Elijah Smith       11   Mukwonago                    21:25.7  6:54 
  230  124 Holden Dierks      10   Kettle Moraine               21:26.5  6:55 
  231      Cayson Gackstatter 11   Janesville Craig             21:27.0  6:55 
  232      Gabriel Salato-Wyk 10   Brookfield East              21:27.1  6:55 
  233      Caden Henderson    9    Arrowhead                    21:27.3  6:55 
  234      Charlie Schumacher 11   Sussex Hamilton              21:27.4  6:55 
  235      Arnav Nandakumar   12   Brookfield Central           21:27.5  6:55 
  236      Luke Swanson       9    Arrowhead                    21:27.6  6:55 
  237      James Konkol       9    Sussex Hamilton              21:28.0  6:55 
  238      Sawyer Tews        9    Arrowhead                    21:28.6  6:55 
  239  125 Karthik Ramanujam  12   University School of Milwauk 21:30.1  6:56 
  240  126 Nicholas Riedel    10   Mukwonago                    21:30.7  6:56 
  241      George Paytner     11   Cedarburg                    21:36.7  6:58 
  242      Gavin Swafford     12   Cedarburg                    21:37.1  6:58 
  243      William Sobczak    12   Brookfield East              21:37.2  6:58 
  244      Jake Fair          9    Brookfield East              21:40.9  6:59 
  245      Will Budiac        10   Arrowhead                    21:42.2  7:00 
  246      Declan Isakson     11   Marquette                    21:42.5  7:00 
  247      Nathan Ellenbecker 9    Muskego                      21:42.8  7:00 
  248      Sam Henning        10   Neenah                       21:43.1  7:00 
  249      Josef Keup         12   Brookfield Central           21:43.4  7:00 
  250      Richard Ridgway    11   Brookfield Central           21:44.7  7:00 
  251      Bex Soiney         9    Brookfield Central           21:46.0  7:01 
  252      Sam Lodes          10   Brookfield Central           21:46.3  7:01 
  253  127 Tony Lin           11   Whitefish Bay                21:47.6  7:01 
  254      Charlie Hiller     10   Marquette                    21:48.3  7:02 
  255      Mirron Deluca      9    Brookfield East              21:49.0  7:02 
  256      Cullen Gross       11   Pewaukee                     21:49.2  7:02 
  257      Evan Houting       9    Brookfield Central           21:49.4  7:02 
  258      Vibhu Besur        9    Brookfield Central           21:50.3  7:02 
  259  128 Matthew Schoen     10   Kettle Moraine               21:51.1  7:02 
  260      Owen Schroeder     9    Marquette                    21:51.5  7:03 
  261      Andrew Handeland   9    Pewaukee                     21:52.2  7:03 
  262      Ethan Chang        9    Marquette                    21:56.5  7:04 
  263      Wyatt Schloemer    10   West Bend West               21:57.6  7:05 
  264      Colton Stenz       9    Marquette                    22:01.1  7:06 
  265      Gabriel Barajas    12   Janesville Craig             22:01.1  7:06 
  266      Owen Klawikowski   9    Neenah                       22:01.8  7:06 
  267      Oliver Rebholz     9    Marquette                    22:02.3  7:06 
  268      Deandre Smith      10   Madison La Follette          22:05.3  7:07 
  269      Marc Casas         10   Arrowhead                    22:06.2  7:07 
  270      Alan Schaefer      10   Cedarburg                    22:08.3  7:08 
  271      Greyson Aumock     9    Janesville Craig             22:10.5  7:09 
  272      William Jankowski  11   Kettle Moraine               22:11.0  7:09 
  273      Cole Harris        10   Neenah                       22:11.8  7:09 
  274      Camden Smith       9    Muskego                      22:12.1  7:09 
  275      Trevor Grotophorst 9    Muskego                      22:13.6  7:10 
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  276      Zeke Marker        10   Madison La Follette          22:14.8  7:10 
  277      Thomas Winn        12   Brookfield Central           22:17.4  7:11 
  278  129 Jacques Bellot     9    Wauwatosa East               22:18.4  7:11 
  279      Jack Huelskamp     9    West Bend West               22:18.6  7:11 
  280      Josh Anderson      11   Mukwonago                    22:18.9  7:11 
  281      Austin Pierstorff  12   Neenah                       22:20.0  7:12 
  282      Eleazar Karl       9    Sussex Hamilton              22:20.0  7:12 
  283      Jack Kukowski      10   Germantown                   22:20.7  7:12 
  284  130 Calvin Michaud     10   Wauwatosa East               22:20.9  7:12 
  285      Connor Wasserburge 11   Sussex Hamilton              22:21.9  7:12 
  286      Jimmy Zheng        10   Germantown                   22:23.4  7:13 
  287      Max De Montigny    12   Neenah                       22:24.1  7:13 
  288  131 Jason Kemp II      9    University School of Milwauk 22:24.6  7:13 
  289      Emmett Reindl      9    Madison La Follette          22:25.7  7:14 
  290      Ty Glysch          11   Muskego                      22:27.2  7:14 
  291      Justin Sossaman    9    Germantown                   22:27.9  7:14 
  292      Julius Jaeckle     11   Pewaukee                     22:28.8  7:15 
  293      Daryl Lewis        10   Janesville Craig             22:31.4  7:15 
  294      Chase Mirek        9    Kettle Moraine               22:31.6  7:16 
  295      Owen Ziebell       10   Brookfield Central           22:32.2  7:16 
  296      John Goetter       10   Germantown                   22:32.6  7:16 
  297      Connlin Seegmiller 9    Neenah                       22:32.7  7:16 
  298      Ascher Mulcrone    9    Muskego                      22:33.3  7:16 
  299      Adam Kluesner      12   Madison La Follette          22:34.4  7:16 
  300      Cj Hartzheim       11   Marquette                    22:34.5  7:16 
  301      Ben Varner         12   Pewaukee                     22:34.9  7:17 
  302      Grant Missall      9    Mukwonago                    22:36.0  7:17 
  303      Benjamin Lichey    9    Brookfield East              22:36.0  7:17 
  304      Dale Domagalski    10   Homestead                    22:37.9  7:18 
  305      Logan Hamm         9    Homestead                    22:39.4  7:18 
  306      William Carlson    9    Marquette                    22:40.4  7:18 
  307      Li Anson           9    Brookfield East              22:41.2  7:19 
  308      Colin Hecker       10   Germantown                   22:42.3  7:19 
  309      Noah Nybroten      11   Sussex Hamilton              22:42.7  7:19 
  310      Jack Panos         9    Brookfield Central           22:43.3  7:19 
  311      Noah Weileder      9    Brookfield East              22:44.3  7:20 
  312      Kyle Privat        12   Germantown                   22:45.5  7:20 
  313      Noah Rafn          10   Germantown                   22:46.3  7:20 
  314      Oli Maculan        11   Brookfield Central           22:50.6  7:22 
  315      Grayson Hipp       9    Brookfield Central           22:50.8  7:22 
  316  132 Erich Boelter      11   Brookfield Academy           22:51.2  7:22 
  317      Evan Kirkpatrick   10   Janesville Craig             22:51.6  7:22 
  318  133 Neil D'Souza       9    Brookfield Academy           22:52.3  7:22 
  319      Mason Schmidt      11   Neenah                       22:53.5  7:23 
  320      Jonathan Rossi     12   Brookfield Central           22:57.7  7:24 
  321      Dhyey Patel        9    Janesville Craig             22:58.6  7:24 
  322      Jenson Avello      9    Cedarburg                    22:59.7  7:25 
  323      Oliver Posegate    11   Neenah                       23:00.0  7:25 
  324  134 Jp Sullivan        12   Whitefish Bay                23:01.6  7:25 
  325      Xavien Kindel      10   Arrowhead                    23:03.0  7:26 
  326  135 Kade Lubner        11   Wauwatosa East               23:04.7  7:26 
  327      Ivan Macias        9    Marquette                    23:06.4  7:27 
  328      Alexander Johnson  9    Neenah                       23:08.2  7:27 
  329      Evan Rutowski      9    Neenah                       23:10.2  7:28 
  330      Ethan Desandre     11   Kettle Moraine               23:15.3  7:30 
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  331      Henry Moore        12   Janesville Craig             23:15.3  7:30 
  332      Logan Freriks      10   Brookfield East              23:17.8  7:30 
  333      Noah Erickson      10   Pewaukee                     23:21.4  7:32 
  334      Graham Haley       10   Arrowhead                    23:27.5  7:34 
  335      Ryan Calmes        9    Sussex Hamilton              23:28.2  7:34 
  336      Brendan Schmidt    9    Marquette                    23:29.8  7:34 
  337      Rowan Watkins      9    Marquette                    23:31.3  7:35 
  338      Andrew Lawrence    9    Wauwatosa East               23:31.8  7:35 
  339      Alex Tamm          10   Mukwonago                    23:32.6  7:35 
  340      Bradley Hagemann   9    Germantown                   23:37.4  7:37 
  341  136 Jacky Jai          10   Brookfield Academy           23:42.3  7:38 
  342      Jackson Niebler    11   Sussex Hamilton              23:44.9  7:39 
  343      Stanley Yu         9    Brookfield Central           23:47.4  7:40 
  344      Pascal De La Torre 12   Brookfield Central           23:48.7  7:40 
  345      Quinn Starke       9    Mukwonago                    23:49.2  7:40 
  346      Bennett Rebarchik  9    Sussex Hamilton              23:50.4  7:41 
  347      Jonah Miller       11   Germantown                   23:56.3  7:43 
  348      Yuva Sharma        12   Brookfield Central           23:59.6  7:44 
  349      Mason Insyxiengmay 9    Muskego                      24:09.3  7:47 
  350  137 Henry Birchall     10   University School of Milwauk 24:11.2  7:48 
  351      Nolan Manteufel    9    Neenah                       24:13.6  7:48 
  352  138 Neil Sachdev       12   University School of Milwauk 24:20.0  7:50 
  353      Henry King         9    Wauwatosa East               24:23.6  7:52 
  354  139 Oliver Henika      10   Whitefish Bay                24:24.9  7:52 
  355      Warren Flood       9    Wauwatosa East               24:27.0  7:53 
  356      Tristan Chan       10   Janesville Craig             24:27.8  7:53 
  357      Matt Martin        10   Madison La Follette          24:43.4  7:58 
  358      Ben Ludwig         9    Marquette                    24:47.6  7:59 
  359      Will Price         9    Janesville Craig             24:52.3  8:01 
  360      Raphael Ratnayake  9    Marquette                    24:52.7  8:01 
  361      Jonah Meuler       9    Cedarburg                    24:56.7  8:02 
  362      Riley Baker        9    Kettle Moraine               25:00.6  8:03 
  363      Alec Dayton        12   Germantown                   25:01.5  8:04 
  364      Ike Helms          12   Madison La Follette          25:13.7  8:08 
  365      Aarjav Bhavsar     12   Germantown                   25:30.0  8:13 
  366      Jackson Monroe     9    Neenah                       25:48.1  8:19 
  367      Kyle Schroeder     9    Neenah                       25:48.2  8:19 
  368      Dominic Fahrenkrug 10   West Bend West               25:58.1  8:22 
  369      Josiah Wilson      9    Janesville Craig             26:00.2  8:23 
  370      Jonathon Bonis     10   Brookfield East              26:06.6  8:25 
  371      Wynn Orloff        10   Mukwonago                    26:09.0  8:25 
  372      Logan Bengtson     9    Germantown                   26:24.4  8:30 
  373      Daniyal Ali        10   Brookfield Central           26:29.6  8:32 
  374      Dane Gehrmann      11   Brookfield Central           26:30.2  8:32 
  375      Omar Ahmed         10   Brookfield Central           26:31.3  8:33 
  376      Ian Sparks         9    Neenah                       26:38.8  8:35 
  377      Muaz Tareen        11   Pewaukee                     26:57.5  8:41 
  378      Nate Osswald       9    Whitefish Bay                27:05.5  8:44 
  379      Ramiro Spesso      12   Homestead                    27:10.5  8:45 
  380  140 Felix Resch        10   University School of Milwauk 27:35.4  8:53 
  381      Dante Schmeckpeper 11   Arrowhead                    29:23.1  9:28 
  382      Gunnar Eden        10   Cedarburg                    29:27.0  9:29 
  383      Aiden Feltz        11   Neenah                       29:35.3  9:32 
  384      John Utley         9    Brookfield Central           29:50.6  9:37 
  385      Benjamin Bork      9    Marquette                    29:55.0  9:38 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                Arrowhead Inviational
                                     Hartland, WI
                           Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                      10/05/2024
                            ========== Boys JV ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  386      Abhi Kurapati      10   Brookfield Central           29:56.6  9:39 
  387      Drew Gleisner      9    Arrowhead                    30:10.8  9:43 
  388      Brayden Miller     10   Janesville Craig             30:35.7  9:51 
  389      Jack Anacker       9    Kettle Moraine               31:46.5 10:14 
  390      Nick Bernet        11   Whitefish Bay                31:48.3 10:15 
  391      Eli Hunter         12   Brookfield Central           32:24.9 10:26 
  392      Chase La Fever     9    Brookfield East              34:33.6 11:08 
  393      Arjon Kapur        9    Brookfield Academy           34:34.2 11:08 
  394      Mani Arunachalam   11   Brookfield East              41:02.4 13:13 
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